10000 meter Geithus 7.3.2015

1. par:

2.par:

3. par:

4, par:

5. par:

6. par:

7. par:

8. par:

9.par:

10. par:

11.par:

Knut Egil Gundersen  Lademoen SF
Ivar Gundhus Geithus IL

Runar Lund Fladhus Geithus IL

Magnar Lundberg Lilleborg IK

Siri Lund Geithus IL

Harry Hamming Geithus IL/Nederland
Terje Fjeereide Geithus IL

Knut Erik Tveten Aktiv SK

Vanning etter 3. eller 4. par: Start 5. par cirka 12.00

Jon Gauslaa Aktiv SK
Morten Eilertsen Herkules skayter
Guri Fossdal Drammens SK

Georg Espolin Johnson Oslo Speedskaters

Per Inge Batnes Oslo Speedskaters
@ystein Borgersen Geithus IL

Gerrit Middelkoop Oslo Speedskaters/Nederland
Paal Midtvage Oslo Speedskaters

Vanning + pause etter 6. eller 7. par: Start 9. par cirka 13.55

Jan Erland Asbjgrnhus  Geithus IL
Hakon Sundgen Brarby Jevnaker IF

Sveinung Vea Aktiv SK
Martin Emil Olaussen  Jevnaker IF
Odd @ystein Langegard Geithus IL
Karl-Gerard Hem FBI

Slutt cirka 14.50




